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Date & Day 

08.05.2024 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT 
Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper) 

11.05.2024 Business Environment 

Saturday 

21.05.2024 

Wednesday 

M.I.B, -lnd Semester (Revised) 

Paper 

Date : 02.05.2024 

14.05.2024 Business Laws & Taxation Planning 
Tuesday 

MARCH, 2024 

Financial Analysis and Decision Marking 

16.05.2024 International Marketing Research 
Thursday 

18.05.2024 Computer Applications 

International Marketing Management 

Code 

MIB-202 

MIB-203 

MIB-204 

MIB-205 

MIB-206 

MIB-201 

Time 

02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M. 

02.00 P,M. to 5.00 P.M. 

Éxam Controller 
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