

CH. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

Examination Programme (Main & Back Paper)

MARCH, 2024

M

M.I.B. - IInd Semester (Revised)

S.N.	Date & Day	Paper	Code	Time
1	08.05.2024 Wednesday'	Financial Analysis and Decision Marking	MIB-202	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
2	11.05.2024 Saturday	Business Environment	MIB-203	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
3	14.05.2024 Tuesday	Business Laws & Taxation Planning	MIB-204	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
4	16.05.2024 Thursday	International Marketing Research	MIB-205	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
5	18.05.2024 Saturday	Computer Applications	MIB-206	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.
6	21.05.2024 Wednesday	International Marketing Management	MIB-201	02.00 P.M. to 5.00 P.M.

Date: 02.05.2024

Exam Controller